7$
UPC UPC
12/9/2014 & 12/29/2014
59936
12/9/2014 & 12/29/2014
1/28/2015
HECE505X For HP 05X CE505X
HEQ2612A For HP 12A Q2612A
HECB435A For HP 35A CB435A
HECB436A For HP 36A CB436A
HECE278A For HP 78A CE278A
HECF280A For HP 80A CF280A
HECF280X For HP 80X CF280X
HECF283A For HP 83A CF283A
CA0263B001-104B For Canon 104 0263B001
CA0264B001-106B For Canon 106 0264B001
CA3479B001-119B For Canon 119 3479B001
CA3484B001-125B For Canon 125 3484B001
CA3500B001-128B For Canon 128 3500B001
CA3480B001-119IIB For Canon 119II 3480B001
CA1491A002-E40B For Canon E40 1491A002
CA7833A001-S35B For Canon S35 7833A001
HECE505A For HP 05A CE505A
BRDR620 For Brother DR-620 DR620
BRDR720 For Brother DR-720 DR720
BRTN350 For Brother TN-350 TN350
BRTN360 For Brother TN-360 TN360
BRTN450 For Brother TN-450 TN450
BRTN580 For Brother TN-580 TN580
BRTN650 For Brother TN-650 TN650
BRTN750 For Brother TN-750 TN750
BRTN780 For Brother TN-780 TN780
811793021062
811793025046
SACLTC407S For Samsung C407S CLT-C407S
SACLTC409S For Samsung C409S CLT-C409S
SACLTC504S For Samsung C504S CLT-C504S
SACLTC506L For Samsung C506L CLT-C506L
SACLTK407S For Samsung K407S CLT-K407S
SACLTK409S For Samsung K409S CLT-K409S
SACLTK504S For Samsung K504S CLT-K504S
SACLTK506L For Samsung K506L CLT-K506L
SACLTM407S For Samsung M407S CLT-M407S
SACLTM409S For Samsung M409S CLT-M409S
SACLTM504S For Samsung M504S CLT-M504S
SACLTM506L For Samsung M506L CLT-M506L
SACLTY407S For Samsung Y407S CLT-Y407S
SACLTY409S For Samsung Y409S CLT-Y409S
SACLTY504S For Samsung Y504S CLT-Y504S
SACLTY506L For Samsung Y506L CLT-Y506L
BRDR350 For Brother DR-350 DR350
BRDR360 For Brother DR-360 DR360
BRDR420 For Brother DR-420 DR420
BRDR520 For Brother DR-520 DR520
811793021963
811793021994
811793020263
811793020270
811793020287
811793020102
811793020119
811793020201
811793021055
811793020089
811793020096
811793020720
811793021000
811793022014
811793022069
811793020768
811793020959
811793022076
811793020027
811793020034
811793021017
811793020324
811793020041
811793020058
811793020669
811793020003
811793020676
811793023066
811793022991
811793023332
811793023417
811793023073
811793023004
811793023349
811793023431
811793020010
811793023059
811793022984
811793023325
811793023400
811793023042
811793022977
811793023318
811793023394
HECF350A-B130A For HP 130A CF350A
811793022021
811793022045
811793020126
811793020133
811793020157
811793020140
811793020522
811793020539
811793020553
811793020829
811793020836
811793020843
811793025237
811793025244
811793025251
HECF351A-C130A For HP 130A CF351A
HECF353A-M130A For HP 130A CF353A
HECF352A-Y130A For HP 130A CF352A
HECF210A-B131A For HP 131A CF210A
HECF211A-C131A For HP 131A CF211A
HECF213A-M131A For HP 131A CF213A
HECF212A-Y131A For HP 131A CF212A
HECF210X-B131X For HP 131X CF210X
811793022533
811793022557
811793022571
811793022564
811793022540
811793025060
811793025084
811793025077
BRTN315M For Brother TN-315M TN315M
BRTN315Y For Brother TN-315Y TN315Y
BRTN331BK For Brother TN-331BK TN331BK
811793020546
811793020225
811793020232
811793020256
811793020249
811793025053
1. Purchase a maximum of two (2) items of each model (UPC) listed above between
5. Enclose a copy of the product sales receipt or purchase invoice dated between
2. Go to https://trueimagesupplies.rebateaccess.com and enter promotion number:
811793020775
811793020782
811793020799
811793020805
811793020331
811793020348
811793020355
811793020362
811793020850
811793020898
811793020904
811793020911
811793020812
HECE310A-B126A For HP 126A CE310A
HECE311A-C126A For HP 126A CE311A
HECE313A-M126A For HP 126A CE313A
HECE312A-Y126A For HP 126A CE312A
HECE320A-B128A For HP 128A CE320A
811793020164
BRTN115BK For Brother TN-115BK TN115BK
BRTN115C For Brother TN-115C TN115C
SEE LIST OF QUALIFYING PRODUCTS BELOW
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
BRTN336M For Brother TN-336M TN336M
BRTN336Y For Brother TN-336Y TN336Y
HECB540A-B125A For HP 125A CB540A
HECB541A-C125A For HP 125A CB541A
HECB543A-M125A For HP 125A CB543A
HECB542A-Y125A For HP 125A CB542A
811793025268
811793021031
811793022007
BRTN115M For Brother TN-115M TN115M
BRTN115Y For Brother TN-115Y TN115Y
BRTN210BK For Brother TN-210BK TN210BK
BRTN210C For Brother TN-210C TN210C
BRTN210M For Brother TN-210M TN210M
BRTN210Y For Brother TN-210Y TN210Y
BRTN221BK For Brother TN-221BK TN221BK
BRTN225C For Brother TN-225C TN225C
BRTN225M For Brother TN-225M TN225M
BRTN225Y For Brother TN-225Y TN225Y
BRTN315BK For Brother TN-315BK TN315BK
BRTN315C For Brother TN-315C TN315C
True Image Supplies
Visa® Prepaid Card
HECC530A-B304A For HP 304A CC530A
HECE321A-C128A For HP 128A CE321A
HECE323A-M128A For HP 128A CE323A
HECE322A-Y128A For HP 128A CE322A
BRTN331M For Brother TN-331M TN331M
BRTN331Y For Brother TN-331Y TN331Y
BRTN336BK For Brother TN-336BK TN336BK
BRTN336C For Brother TN-336C TN336C
BRTN331C For Brother TN-331C TN331C
Mail-In Rebate
3. Fill out and print the online registration form for this promotion.
4. Cut out and enclose the ORIGINAL UPC code from the product packaging.
How to Claim Your Rebate:
6. Not combinable with any other offer.
811793021345
HECE285A For HP 85A CE285A
HECE390A For HP 90A CE390A
HECE390X For HP 90X CE390X
SAMLTD101S For Samsung 101 MLT-D101S
SAMLTD104S For Samsung 104 MLT-D104S
SAMLTD103L For Samsung 103L MLT-D103L
SAMLTD105L For Samsung 105L MLT-D105L
SAMLTD115L For Samsung 115L MLTD115L
7. Promptly mail all items to the address found on the online registration form. To be eligible, your submission must be postmarked by
Only the actual purchaser of eligible items may participate. Limit two rebates per model per address or household. Only one rebate submission per envelope. Submissions from PO Boxes are not accepted.
Photocopies of the UPC will be denied unless stated on the rebate form. End user must keep copies of all materials sent. Materials received become the property of True Image Supplies. Resellers, groups and
organizations are not eligible. Use of fictitious names and/or multiple addresses to obtain multiple rebate requests is fraudulent and could result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud statutes (18 USC,
Section 1341 & 1342). Rebate will be issued via True Image Supplies Visa Prepaid Card unless otherwise stated. Reward vendor reserves the right to substitute and issue a check of equal value in lieu of a
Prepaid Card for amounts less than $15 at its discretion. Your right to receive the rebate will automatically terminate if you fail to negotiate the check by the expiration date. To check rebate status, log onto
trueimagesupplies.rebateaccess.com or call 1-800-953-3098. Offer is valid to residents of the 50 United States and its territories. Promotion is void where prohibited or restricted by law and is non-transferable.
Not valid with any other offer unless stated otherwise. Failure to submit any of the requested documentation will delay or prevent the rebate issuance. True Image Supplies reserves the right to interpret the rules
of this promotion at its sole discretion and all decisions made by True Image Supplies are final. True Image Supplies reserves the right to change without notice the Terms and Conditions of this promotion or to
modify or end this promotion at any time without notice. Please allow 8-10 weeks for processing of submission. True Image Supplies is not responsible for any liabilities, taxes or expenses incurred by end user as
a result of this promotion. The right to receive the rebate will automatically terminate if one fails to negotiate the Prepaid Card by the expiration date listed on the front of The Card. True Image Supplies products
cannot be returned for refund once the rebate form has been submitted. True Image Supplies is not responsible for late, lost, misdirected or postage-due mail. The Card is issued by CenterState Bank of Florida,
NA pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. The Prepaid Card is given as a reward, refund, rebate or gift and no consideration, value, or money has been paid by you in exchange for The Card. The Prepaid
Card is issued in the name submitted on rebate form and is not transferable; The Card cannot be issued to minors. The Card does not have cash access and is accepted everywhere Visa debit cards are
accepted. Country restrictions apply and are subject to change. Prepaid Card terms, conditions, and limitations apply; see cardholder agreement for complete terms and conditions.
Do NOT use this form for submittal as it is for instructions and information only.
by an end user customer.Terms and Conditions: This mail-in rebate offer is valid only with purchases made between 12/9/2014   & 12/29/2014
HECC531A-C304A For HP 304A CC531A
HECC533A-M304A For HP 304A CC533A
HECC532A-Y304A For HP 304A CC532A
HECE410A-B305A For HP 305A CE410A
HECE411A-C305A For HP 305A CE411A
HECE413A-M305A For HP 305A CE413A
HECE412A-Y305A For HP 305A CE412A
HECE410X-B305X For HP 305X CE410X
811793020171
811793020195
811793020188
811793021352
811793021369
811793021383
811793021376
811793020218
811793021109
811793021116
811793022915
811793022717
811793022847
811793022694
811793023745
HECF380A-B312A For HP 312A CF380A 811793020751 SAMLTD116L For Samsung 116L MLT-D116L 811793023769
HECF381A-C312A For HP 312A CF381A
HECF383A-M312A For HP 312A CF383A
HECF382A-Y312A For HP 312A CF382A
HECF380X-B312X For HP 312X CF380X
811793020737
811793020065
811793020072
811793020744
SAMLTD203L For Samsung 203L MLTD203L 811793023783